

11 CS DJ ADJ 943/24 DINESH DAGAR Vs. ASHISH

02.07.2025

Present: Ms. Jyoti Chaudhary, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Sh. Vinod Shehrawat,
Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. VS Rana, Ld. Counsel for all defendants.

Last order not complied by plaintiff. Be complied during course of
day.

Put up for purpose fixed on **01.09.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: **02.07.2025** (GM)