

10  
CS DJ ADJ 943/24  
DINESH DAGAR Vs. ASHISH

18.05.2026

**Lawyers are abstaining from work today.**

Present: None for plaintiff.  
None for defendant.

**Today the matter is fixed for further proceedings.**

None for plaintiff.

Put up for purpose fixed on **31.07.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)  
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 18.05.2026